
Ziua Orientarii Pentru Toti dum. 27.10.2019 16:11
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

A Masculin  (8)  Voided legs: 34-35 4,3 km 18 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(33) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(45) 10(47) 11(34) 12(35) 13(48) 14(36)

15(49) 16(50) 17(51) 18(52) Finish

1 20 Barkasz Daniel 23:47 0:28 2:58 4:23 5:56 8:03 9:56 11:33 12:03 12:34 14:32 16:04 16:21 17:11 18:48
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:28 2:30 1:25 1:33 2:07 1:53 1:37 0:30 0:31 1:58 1:32 0:17 0:50 1:37

19:14 20:36 22:30 23:46 24:04
0:26 1:22 1:54 1:16 0:18

2 2 Ababi Balazs 27:27 0:24 3:21 4:54 6:38 9:02 11:09 13:19 13:54 14:38 16:51 18:37 19:01 19:58 21:47
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:24 2:57 1:33 1:44 2:24 2:07 2:10 0:35 0:44 2:13 1:46 0:24 0:57 1:49

22:21 23:46 26:14 27:32 27:51
0:34 1:25 2:28 1:18 0:19

3 28 Palfi Elod 30:48 0:24 3:29 5:05 7:16 9:38 11:49 13:53 14:41 15:51 18:36 20:33 21:18 22:13 24:19
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:24 3:05 1:36 2:11 2:22 2:11 2:04 0:48 1:10 2:45 1:57 0:45 0:55 2:06

24:48 26:46 29:38 31:08 31:33
0:29 1:58 2:52 1:30 0:25

4 21 Tamas Relu 31:25 0:36 3:45 5:18 7:06 9:32 11:45 14:00 14:34 15:34 18:14 20:13 20:41 21:42 23:40
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 0:36 3:09 1:33 1:48 2:26 2:13 2:15 0:34 1:00 2:40 1:59 0:28 1:01 1:58

24:07 26:21 28:55 31:36 31:53
0:27 2:14 2:34 2:41 0:17

5 33 Sellei Szilard 34:38 0:30 3:49 5:31 7:35 10:20 12:46 15:11 15:55 16:40 20:10 22:15 23:12 24:11 26:35
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:30 3:19 1:42 2:04 2:45 2:26 2:25 0:44 0:45 3:30 2:05 0:57 0:59 2:24

27:12 28:58 32:53 35:05 35:35
0:37 1:46 3:55 2:12 0:30

6 30 Patcas David 36:15 0:26 4:18 6:05 8:17 11:49 14:35 18:03 18:26 19:34 22:42 24:45 25:09 26:23 28:46
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:26 3:52 1:47 2:12 3:32 2:46 3:28 0:23 1:08 3:08 2:03 0:24 1:14 2:23

29:10 30:51 34:07 36:21 36:39
0:24 1:41 3:16 2:14 0:18

7 4 Deak Attila 36:40 0:23 6:19 8:19 10:33 13:34 16:16 18:36 19:20 20:04 22:56 25:06 25:49 26:54 29:18
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:23 5:56 2:00 2:14 3:01 2:42 2:20 0:44 0:44 2:52 2:10 0:43 1:05 2:24

29:51 31:49 34:52 36:53 37:23
0:33 1:58 3:03 2:01 0:30

8 1 Deak Botond 37:28 0:58 5:05 7:15 9:39 12:50 15:40 18:12 18:59 19:47 22:50 25:15 26:00 27:03 29:32
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:58 4:07 2:10 2:24 3:11 2:50 2:32 0:47 0:48 3:03 2:25 0:45 1:03 2:29

30:09 32:20 35:45 37:48 38:13
0:37 2:11 3:25 2:03 0:25

B Masculin  (23)  Voided legs: 34-35 3,4 km 15 C
1(39) 2(44) 3(43) 4(42) 5(47) 6(41) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(35) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(46)

15(51) Finish

1 9 Divin Gyorgy 22:01 0:27 0:55 2:41 4:47 7:33 9:49 11:21 13:09 14:18 14:49 15:43 17:44 19:07 20:36
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:27 0:28 1:46 2:06 2:46 2:16 1:32 1:48 1:09 0:31 0:54 2:01 1:23 1:29

21:22 22:32
0:46 1:10

2 72 Suciu Andrei 24:00 0:22 0:40 2:23 4:27 7:53 10:21 12:06 14:09 15:39 16:04 17:01 19:05 20:38 22:15
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:22 0:18 1:43 2:04 3:26 2:28 1:45 2:03 1:30 0:25 0:57 2:04 1:33 1:37

23:05 24:25
0:50 1:20

3 37 Crisan Denis 25:11 0:27 0:46 2:34 4:41 8:06 10:40 12:30 14:27 15:50 16:10 17:17 19:34 21:17 23:16
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:27 0:19 1:48 2:07 3:25 2:34 1:50 1:57 1:23 0:20 1:07 2:17 1:43 1:59

24:16 25:31
1:00 1:15

4 121 Konig Rudolf 27:08 0:27 0:52 3:01 5:32 8:46 11:43 13:38 15:50 17:15 18:09 19:19 21:45 23:33 25:33
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:27 0:25 2:09 2:31 3:14 2:57 1:55 2:12 1:25 0:54 1:10 2:26 1:48 2:00

26:36 28:02
1:03 1:26

5 68 Serban Adrian 27:15 1:05 1:36 3:40 6:03 9:24 11:55 13:35 15:49 17:20 17:59 18:59 21:10 23:30 25:28
PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:05 0:31 2:04 2:23 3:21 2:31 1:40 2:14 1:31 0:39 1:00 2:11 2:20 1:58

26:19 27:54
0:51 1:35

6 11 Balasko Laszlo Dav 28:07 0:31 1:01 2:59 5:23 9:03 11:54 14:01 16:23 18:06 18:37 19:50 22:27 24:13 26:04
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:31 0:30 1:58 2:24 3:40 2:51 2:07 2:22 1:43 0:31 1:13 2:37 1:46 1:51

27:00 28:38
0:56 1:38

7 39 Oros Laurentiu 29:08 0:22 0:35 2:38 5:13 8:46 11:38 13:38 16:08 17:37 18:06 19:13 21:54 24:35 26:42
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:22 0:13 2:03 2:35 3:33 2:52 2:00 2:30 1:29 0:29 1:07 2:41 2:41 2:07

27:45 29:37
1:03 1:52

8 10 Konig Peter 30:11 0:33 0:53 3:03 5:45 9:43 12:36 14:38 16:55 18:24 18:53 20:02 22:40 25:42 27:48
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:33 0:20 2:10 2:42 3:58 2:53 2:02 2:17 1:29 0:29 1:09 2:38 3:02 2:06

28:45 30:40
0:57 1:55

9 85 Szucs Peter 31:20 0:40 1:11 3:37 6:24 10:14 13:19 15:26 18:25 20:01 20:22 21:46 24:36 26:51 28:59
XCSP - Csipa Sport 0:40 0:31 2:26 2:47 3:50 3:05 2:07 2:59 1:36 0:21 1:24 2:50 2:15 2:08

30:03 31:41
1:04 1:38

10 40 Buda Marcel 31:26 1:29 1:46 4:24 7:00 10:26 13:19 15:26 17:49 19:31 22:06 23:14 26:11 28:21 31:27
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:29 0:17 2:38 2:36 3:26 2:53 2:07 2:23 1:42 2:35 1:08 2:57 2:10 3:06

32:20 34:01
0:53 1:41
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Pl tno Name Time

B Masculin  (23)  Voided legs: 34-35 3,4 km 15 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(44) 3(43) 4(42) 5(47) 6(41) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(35) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(46)
15(51) Finish

11 44 Suciu Cosmin 32:40 1:44 2:03 4:19 7:05 11:35 14:43 17:02 19:50 21:24 22:53 23:59 26:42 28:47 31:10
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:44 0:19 2:16 2:46 4:30 3:08 2:19 2:48 1:34 1:29 1:06 2:43 2:05 2:23

32:17 34:09
1:07 1:52

12 36 Garcia-Sirca Gabriel 34:54 0:53 1:34 3:51 6:53 11:58 15:08 17:30 20:36 22:41 23:03 24:23 27:51 30:14 32:48
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:53 0:41 2:17 3:02 5:05 3:10 2:22 3:06 2:05 0:22 1:20 3:28 2:23 2:34

33:47 35:16
0:59 1:29

13 110 Zavodszky Tamas 35:13 0:34 2:00 4:29 7:13 11:52 15:23 18:01 21:06 23:04 23:31 25:07 27:56 30:05 32:08
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:34 1:26 2:29 2:44 4:39 3:31 2:38 3:05 1:58 0:27 1:36 2:49 2:09 2:03

33:15 35:40
1:07 2:25

14 8 Tarr Attila 35:59 0:44 1:16 4:18 7:27 12:09 15:49 18:16 20:57 23:09 23:35 25:04 28:04 30:11 32:39
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:44 0:32 3:02 3:09 4:42 3:40 2:27 2:41 2:12 0:26 1:29 3:00 2:07 2:28

33:43 36:25
1:04 2:42

15 29 Izsak Andras 37:56 0:35 1:10 3:44 6:32 12:39 15:50 17:52 20:27 22:29 23:53 25:17 32:00 34:06 36:54
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:35 0:35 2:34 2:48 6:07 3:11 2:02 2:35 2:02 1:24 1:24 6:43 2:06 2:48

37:51 39:20 11:39
0:57 1:29 *32

16 41 Sturz-Lazar Felix 38:59 2:09 4:14 6:47 9:50 14:34 18:05 20:41 23:23 25:14 25:38 27:05 30:16 33:02 35:24
MAD - C.S. Orientar 2:09 2:05 2:33 3:03 4:44 3:31 2:36 2:42 1:51 0:24 1:27 3:11 2:46 2:22

36:57 39:23
1:33 2:26

17 45 Ardelean Teodor 44:42 0:43 1:13 4:27 8:16 13:44 19:14 22:24 26:48 29:05 31:39 33:34 37:29 40:18 43:40
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:43 0:30 3:14 3:49 5:28 5:30 3:10 4:24 2:17 2:34 1:55 3:55 2:49 3:22

45:12 47:16
1:32 2:04

18 35 Biro Sandor 45:18 0:44 1:09 3:49 7:20 13:49 19:02 22:42 26:17 29:04 31:08 32:53 37:14 40:31 43:31
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:44 0:25 2:40 3:31 6:29 5:13 3:40 3:35 2:47 2:04 1:45 4:21 3:17 3:00

45:02 47:22
1:31 2:20

19 83 Gyorgyi Adam 47:48 1:56 3:12 5:42 8:27 15:57 20:15 23:30 27:38 29:07 30:01 31:45 37:31 40:50 45:36
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:56 1:16 2:30 2:45 7:30 4:18 3:15 4:08 1:29 0:54 1:44 5:46 3:19 4:46

46:57 48:42
1:21 1:45

20 84 Veres Zsolt 47:51 1:37 2:35 5:51 9:56 13:58 17:19 19:17 23:35 27:09 27:45 30:24 35:14 39:02 43:24
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:37 0:58 3:16 4:05 4:02 3:21 1:58 4:18 3:34 0:36 2:39 4:50 3:48 4:22

45:18 48:27
1:54 3:09

21 103 Abranyi Sandor 54:25 0:35 1:12 11:08 15:21 20:41 25:04 27:54 30:56 33:15 33:47 35:18 42:50 45:03 48:18
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:35 0:37 9:56 4:13 5:20 4:23 2:50 3:02 2:19 0:32 1:31 7:32 2:13 3:15

52:33 54:57
4:15 2:24

22 86 Ancsin Balazs 65:12 2:34 3:06 6:09 8:52 15:42 20:11 22:23 25:03 26:45 27:27 45:45 48:54 51:48 53:46
XCSP - Csipa Sport 2:34 0:32 3:03 2:43 6:50 4:29 2:12 2:40 1:42 0:42 18:18 3:09 2:54 1:58

64:16 65:54
10:30 1:38

79 Atanasiu Ovidiu mp 0:38 1:01 5:05 8:00 ----- ----- ----- 11:45 13:51 15:14 16:32 26:11 28:13 31:13
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:38 0:23 4:04 2:55 3:45 2:06 1:23 1:18 9:39 2:02 3:00

32:18 36:10
1:05 3:52

C Masculin  (20)  Voided legs: 34-35 2,5 km 12 C
1(31) 2(45) 3(43) 4(42) 5(40) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(49) 10(37) 11(46) 12(38) Finish

1 22 Tamas Lucas 16:42 0:35 1:16 3:08 5:34 6:57 9:15 10:55 11:17 13:36 14:36 15:38 16:23 17:04
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 0:35 0:41 1:52 2:26 1:23 2:18 1:40 0:22 2:19 1:00 1:02 0:45 0:41

2 69 Serban Robert 18:24 0:43 2:09 3:53 7:00 8:34 10:56 12:38 13:13 15:12 16:26 17:33 18:19 18:59
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:43 1:26 1:44 3:07 1:34 2:22 1:42 0:35 1:59 1:14 1:07 0:46 0:40

3 77 Cociuba Sergiu 19:44 0:50 1:28 3:35 6:37 8:17 11:03 12:34 13:04 15:41 16:51 18:09 19:27 20:14
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:50 0:38 2:07 3:02 1:40 2:46 1:31 0:30 2:37 1:10 1:18 1:18 0:47

4 73 Suciu Dragos 20:20 0:49 1:33 3:44 6:40 8:27 11:16 13:29 14:00 16:36 17:57 19:13 20:05 20:51
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:49 0:44 2:11 2:56 1:47 2:49 2:13 0:31 2:36 1:21 1:16 0:52 0:46

5 52 Todea Alexandru 20:57 0:48 1:50 4:07 7:09 8:52 11:26 13:00 13:32 16:40 18:04 19:34 20:45 21:29
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:48 1:02 2:17 3:02 1:43 2:34 1:34 0:32 3:08 1:24 1:30 1:11 0:44

6 53 Biro Tamas 20:59 0:44 1:26 3:57 7:22 9:04 12:13 14:01 14:51 17:18 18:44 20:06 21:01 21:49
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:44 0:42 2:31 3:25 1:42 3:09 1:48 0:50 2:27 1:26 1:22 0:55 0:48

7 38 Beltechi Marian 21:58 0:37 1:21 4:27 8:35 10:11 13:09 15:14 15:40 18:13 19:33 20:44 21:43 22:24
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:37 0:44 3:06 4:08 1:36 2:58 2:05 0:26 2:33 1:20 1:11 0:59 0:41

8 80 Stefanescu Alex 22:29 0:36 1:15 2:48 7:08 8:54 12:46 15:03 16:01 18:53 20:30 21:55 22:49 23:27
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:36 0:39 1:33 4:20 1:46 3:52 2:17 0:58 2:52 1:37 1:25 0:54 0:38

9 13 Deak Attila sr. 26:21 1:01 2:01 5:04 8:49 10:55 13:54 15:59 17:11 21:36 24:04 25:28 26:37 27:33
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:01 1:00 3:03 3:45 2:06 2:59 2:05 1:12 4:25 2:28 1:24 1:09 0:56

10 55 Komjaty Andrei 27:16 1:45 2:47 5:38 9:30 11:44 15:22 17:47 18:18 22:00 23:37 25:28 26:47 27:47
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:45 1:02 2:51 3:52 2:14 3:38 2:25 0:31 3:42 1:37 1:51 1:19 1:00

11 89 Kmotricza Zalan 27:37 1:06 1:58 5:49 9:58 12:15 15:50 18:18 18:48 22:10 23:59 25:49 27:16 28:07
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:06 0:52 3:51 4:09 2:17 3:35 2:28 0:30 3:22 1:49 1:50 1:27 0:51
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C Masculin  (20)  Voided legs: 34-35 2,5 km 12 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(45) 3(43) 4(42) 5(40) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(49) 10(37) 11(46) 12(38) Finish

12 74 Komjaty Daniel 28:31 0:53 1:57 4:22 8:35 11:26 15:27 17:49 20:41 24:27 26:42 28:31 30:29 31:23
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:53 1:04 2:25 4:13 2:51 4:01 2:22 2:52 3:46 2:15 1:49 1:58 0:54

13 51 Bejinariu Eduard 29:49 1:10 5:36 8:11 11:32 13:27 16:40 18:31 18:59 22:48 24:42 27:27 29:40 30:17
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:10 4:26 2:35 3:21 1:55 3:13 1:51 0:28 3:49 1:54 2:45 2:13 0:37

14 88 Kmotricza Igor 29:58 2:00 4:06 8:17 12:10 13:50 17:37 19:12 20:01 24:34 26:26 28:23 29:25 30:47
XCSP - Csipa Sport 2:00 2:06 4:11 3:53 1:40 3:47 1:35 0:49 4:33 1:52 1:57 1:02 1:22

15 23 Tautu Ioan 30:19 1:15 2:32 6:08 10:38 13:16 17:07 19:41 20:10 23:51 26:05 28:04 29:42 30:48
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 1:15 1:17 3:36 4:30 2:38 3:51 2:34 0:29 3:41 2:14 1:59 1:38 1:06

16 128 Gocz Lajos 31:28 1:18 2:42 6:29 11:14 14:03 19:12 21:50 22:21 25:50 27:42 29:27 30:50 31:59
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:18 1:24 3:47 4:45 2:49 5:09 2:38 0:31 3:29 1:52 1:45 1:23 1:09

17 90 Banfi Robert 33:39 2:27 3:28 6:06 9:46 12:09 15:16 16:55 17:32 29:31 31:01 32:28 33:29 34:16
XCSP - Csipa Sport 2:27 1:01 2:38 3:40 2:23 3:07 1:39 0:37 11:59 1:30 1:27 1:01 0:47

18 17 Hajek Ferenc 36:12 1:46 3:49 8:48 13:41 16:46 23:24 25:55 26:24 29:52 31:47 33:42 35:26 36:41
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:46 2:03 4:59 4:53 3:05 6:38 2:31 0:29 3:28 1:55 1:55 1:44 1:15

19 19 Kuszalik Janos 38:46 1:41 3:07 8:27 14:30 18:06 23:02 26:06 27:26 32:11 34:27 36:48 38:32 40:06
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:41 1:26 5:20 6:03 3:36 4:56 3:04 1:20 4:45 2:16 2:21 1:44 1:34

93 Balogh Jozsef dnf 1:45 5:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:45 3:15

D Masculin  (18)  Voided legs: 34-35 1,7 km 8 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) Finish

1 27 Tiriac Mihai 10:23 0:56 2:27 3:11 4:29 4:56 6:42 8:30 10:14 10:50
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 0:56 1:31 0:44 1:18 0:27 1:46 1:48 1:44 0:36

2 70 Serban Paul 12:03 0:46 2:30 3:08 5:17 5:57 8:10 9:53 12:01 12:43
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:46 1:44 0:38 2:09 0:40 2:13 1:43 2:08 0:42

3 96 Molcsan Szabolcs 13:21 1:03 3:09 4:07 5:52 6:28 9:04 10:30 12:48 13:57
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:03 2:06 0:58 1:45 0:36 2:36 1:26 2:18 1:09

4 62 Nagy David 14:51 0:54 4:04 5:05 6:54 7:17 9:59 12:25 14:39 15:14
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:54 3:10 1:01 1:49 0:23 2:42 2:26 2:14 0:35

5 57 Slovac Ioan 16:52 1:03 3:25 4:42 7:14 8:02 11:23 13:34 16:36 17:40
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:03 2:22 1:17 2:32 0:48 3:21 2:11 3:02 1:04

6 24 Nicoara Calin 17:26 1:54 4:20 5:50 8:22 8:56 11:52 14:02 17:01 18:00
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 1:54 2:26 1:30 2:32 0:34 2:56 2:10 2:59 0:59

7 26 Szilagyi Ruben 18:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 18:02
SAL Salonta 18:02

8 61 Vesa Andrei 18:48 1:18 5:15 6:46 9:11 10:00 13:20 15:35 18:32 19:37
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:18 3:57 1:31 2:25 0:49 3:20 2:15 2:57 1:05

9 97 Molcsan Krisztian 18:57 1:14 3:40 5:28 7:26 7:56 14:50 16:04 18:30 19:27
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:14 2:26 1:48 1:58 0:30 6:54 1:14 2:26 0:57

10 81 Gabor Daniel 19:08 1:19 4:01 5:09 8:04 8:39 13:15 16:09 18:52 19:43
PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:19 2:42 1:08 2:55 0:35 4:36 2:54 2:43 0:51

11 107 Taut Vendel 20:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:00
SAL Salonta 20:00

11 60 Tzimarakas Theanos 20:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:00
MAD - C.S. Orientar 20:00

11 76 Taut Peter 20:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:00
SAL Salonta 20:00

14 95 Kmotricza Csongor 20:43 1:30 4:33 5:58 9:34 10:17 14:39 17:14 20:27 21:26
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:30 3:03 1:25 3:36 0:43 4:22 2:35 3:13 0:59

15 58 Albert Ianis 21:47 1:42 4:36 5:35 8:10 8:42 15:00 18:44 21:33 22:19
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:42 2:54 0:59 2:35 0:32 6:18 3:44 2:49 0:46

16 67 Imre Csaba 22:37 1:13 4:16 5:36 8:28 8:57 12:31 17:46 21:34 23:06
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:13 3:03 1:20 2:52 0:29 3:34 5:15 3:48 1:32

17 25 Drulea Vlad 32:44 1:29 4:26 5:34 8:00 8:30 27:25 29:48 32:21 33:14
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 1:29 2:57 1:08 2:26 0:30 18:55 2:23 2:33 0:53

59 Szekeres Darius mp 1:16 3:46 4:48 10:22 11:20 ----- ----- ----- 19:36
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:16 2:30 1:02 5:34 0:58 8:16

A Feminin  (6)  Voided legs: 34-35 4,3 km 18 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(33) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(45) 10(47) 11(34) 12(35) 13(48) 14(36)

15(49) 16(50) 17(51) 18(52) Finish

1 6 Divin Judit 30:05 0:28 4:12 5:58 7:52 10:43 13:02 15:07 15:44 16:23 18:56 20:47 21:18 22:20 24:18
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:28 3:44 1:46 1:54 2:51 2:19 2:05 0:37 0:39 2:33 1:51 0:31 1:02 1:58

24:47 26:15 28:43 30:15 30:36
0:29 1:28 2:28 1:32 0:21

2 82 Sigmond Eva 31:41 0:31 3:51 5:23 7:18 9:53 12:03 14:09 14:44 17:14 19:50 21:41 21:58 23:06 25:04
XSVS - Szegedi Vas 0:31 3:20 1:32 1:55 2:35 2:10 2:06 0:35 2:30 2:36 1:51 0:17 1:08 1:58

25:32 27:07 29:27 31:35 31:58
0:28 1:35 2:20 2:08 0:23

3 5 Deak Bernadett 36:03 0:32 4:18 6:17 8:39 11:42 14:28 16:59 17:43 18:28 21:19 23:31 24:20 26:54 29:12
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:32 3:46 1:59 2:22 3:03 2:46 2:31 0:44 0:45 2:51 2:12 0:49 2:34 2:18

29:46 31:52 34:43 36:26 36:52
0:34 2:06 2:51 1:43 0:26

4 34 Atanasiu Erzsebet 40:49 0:49 5:30 7:46 10:37 14:05 17:08 20:00 21:00 21:50 25:13 27:46 28:18 29:40 32:31
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:49 4:41 2:16 2:51 3:28 3:03 2:52 1:00 0:50 3:23 2:33 0:32 1:22 2:51

33:10 35:09 38:50 40:54 41:21
0:39 1:59 3:41 2:04 0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

A Feminin  (6)  Voided legs: 34-35 4,3 km 18 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(33) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(45) 10(47) 11(34) 12(35) 13(48) 14(36)
15(49) 16(50) 17(51) 18(52) Finish

5 7 Vandrus Brigitta 41:45 0:28 5:32 7:46 10:28 14:17 17:37 20:17 21:05 21:54 25:19 27:42 28:12 29:52 32:33
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:28 5:04 2:14 2:42 3:49 3:20 2:40 0:48 0:49 3:25 2:23 0:30 1:40 2:41

33:16 35:20 38:43 40:40 42:15
0:43 2:04 3:23 1:57 1:35

6 3 Blasko Nora 42:45 0:43 5:57 8:11 10:49 14:24 17:40 20:33 21:16 22:31 26:51 29:11 29:37 31:12 34:27
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:43 5:14 2:14 2:38 3:35 3:16 2:53 0:43 1:15 4:20 2:20 0:26 1:35 3:15

35:05 37:32 40:28 42:44 43:11
0:38 2:27 2:56 2:16 0:27

B Feminin  (7)  Voided legs: 34-35 3,4 km 15 C
1(39) 2(44) 3(43) 4(42) 5(47) 6(41) 7(40) 8(33) 9(34) 10(35) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(46)

15(51) Finish

1 71 Klein Adriana 27:32 0:40 1:12 3:17 5:40 9:23 11:58 13:54 16:07 17:39 18:14 19:15 21:33 23:34 25:18
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:40 0:32 2:05 2:23 3:43 2:35 1:56 2:13 1:32 0:35 1:01 2:18 2:01 1:44

26:23 28:07
1:05 1:44

2 46 Atanasiu Erika 32:02 0:32 0:55 3:31 6:06 10:25 13:31 15:56 18:23 19:53 20:53 22:10 25:25 27:38 30:35
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:32 0:23 2:36 2:35 4:19 3:06 2:25 2:27 1:30 1:00 1:17 3:15 2:13 2:57

31:35 33:02
1:00 1:27

3 12 Nyilas Boglarka 33:17 0:22 1:18 3:30 6:21 10:41 14:01 16:12 18:33 20:07 20:59 22:02 27:47 29:32 31:36
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:22 0:56 2:12 2:51 4:20 3:20 2:11 2:21 1:34 0:52 1:03 5:45 1:45 2:04

32:35 34:09
0:59 1:34

4 75 Fisogni Anna 36:53 0:34 1:17 4:13 7:30 12:30 16:12 19:12 22:19 24:04 24:53 25:58 29:14 31:40 34:06
PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:34 0:43 2:56 3:17 5:00 3:42 3:00 3:07 1:45 0:49 1:05 3:16 2:26 2:26

35:42 37:42
1:36 2:00

5 43 Aslau Laura 38:47 0:45 1:23 6:41 10:00 14:29 17:58 20:42 23:28 25:39 26:07 27:42 30:52 33:53 36:14
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:45 0:38 5:18 3:19 4:29 3:29 2:44 2:46 2:11 0:28 1:35 3:10 3:01 2:21

37:28 39:15
1:14 1:47

6 87 Laurinyecz Katalin 39:57 0:37 1:10 3:56 7:18 13:41 17:39 20:29 23:43 25:40 26:00 27:42 31:27 34:03 36:51
XCSP - Csipa Sport 0:37 0:33 2:46 3:22 6:23 3:58 2:50 3:14 1:57 0:20 1:42 3:45 2:36 2:48

38:12 40:17
1:21 2:05

7 42 Barkasz Emilia 42:36 0:59 1:24 4:38 8:04 13:38 17:38 20:38 23:57 26:30 27:08 28:37 32:17 34:58 37:32
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:59 0:25 3:14 3:26 5:34 4:00 3:00 3:19 2:33 0:38 1:29 3:40 2:41 2:34

41:23 43:14
3:51 1:51

C Feminin  (12)  Voided legs: 34-35 2,5 km 12 C
1(31) 2(45) 3(43) 4(42) 5(40) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(49) 10(37) 11(46) 12(38) Finish

1 91 Gyorgyi Dora 20:28 0:44 2:07 4:32 7:22 8:56 11:53 13:24 13:55 16:31 17:48 19:10 20:12 20:59
XCSP - Csipa Sport 0:44 1:23 2:25 2:50 1:34 2:57 1:31 0:31 2:36 1:17 1:22 1:02 0:47

2 49 Teoran Alexandra 22:19 0:50 1:50 4:28 8:01 10:07 13:03 15:00 15:49 18:23 19:53 21:17 22:25 23:08
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:50 1:00 2:38 3:33 2:06 2:56 1:57 0:49 2:34 1:30 1:24 1:08 0:43

3 18 Nyilas Magdalena 22:58 0:55 1:48 5:48 8:54 10:51 13:49 15:44 16:11 18:47 20:14 21:35 22:38 23:25
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:55 0:53 4:00 3:06 1:57 2:58 1:55 0:27 2:36 1:27 1:21 1:03 0:47

4 50 Rus Monika 23:33 0:44 1:37 4:24 7:44 9:52 13:08 14:55 15:28 19:35 21:00 22:21 23:21 24:06
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:44 0:53 2:47 3:20 2:08 3:16 1:47 0:33 4:07 1:25 1:21 1:00 0:45

5 14 Divin Anna 27:25 0:57 1:53 4:52 9:43 12:04 15:57 18:06 18:37 21:47 23:31 25:21 26:45 27:56
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:57 0:56 2:59 4:51 2:21 3:53 2:09 0:31 3:10 1:44 1:50 1:24 1:11

6 47 Petrusan-Vesa Mada 27:38 0:46 2:02 4:38 9:03 10:54 14:26 17:25 17:53 23:02 24:35 25:46 27:18 28:06
MAD - C.S. Orientar 0:46 1:16 2:36 4:25 1:51 3:32 2:59 0:28 5:09 1:33 1:11 1:32 0:48

7 102 Szenczi Szonja 28:31 0:57 2:34 5:24 8:50 10:53 14:19 17:09 17:58 20:48 24:13 25:45 27:26 29:20
XCSP - Csipa Sport 0:57 1:37 2:50 3:26 2:03 3:26 2:50 0:49 2:50 3:25 1:32 1:41 1:54

8 16 Tyukodi Marika 29:36 1:05 3:45 6:36 10:58 13:37 17:04 19:28 20:09 23:20 25:31 27:10 29:09 30:17
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:05 2:40 2:51 4:22 2:39 3:27 2:24 0:41 3:11 2:11 1:39 1:59 1:08

9 92 Gyorgyi Reka 30:09 0:51 5:07 7:19 11:14 12:56 16:07 18:01 18:30 25:19 27:00 28:33 29:52 30:38
XCSP - Csipa Sport 0:51 4:16 2:12 3:55 1:42 3:11 1:54 0:29 6:49 1:41 1:33 1:19 0:46

10 15 Tokai Eva 30:19 1:18 2:51 6:27 10:44 13:17 18:27 21:04 21:41 24:59 26:42 28:29 29:51 30:56
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:18 1:33 3:36 4:17 2:33 5:10 2:37 0:37 3:18 1:43 1:47 1:22 1:05

11 101 Petrovszki Reka 33:22 1:20 3:18 9:49 13:50 16:12 19:57 21:58 22:33 26:46 30:13 31:58 33:08 33:57
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:20 1:58 6:31 4:01 2:22 3:45 2:01 0:35 4:13 3:27 1:45 1:10 0:49

12 48 Teoran Madalina 34:49 1:02 4:37 7:49 12:59 16:12 20:58 23:22 24:43 28:53 31:48 33:43 35:18 36:10
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:02 3:35 3:12 5:10 3:13 4:46 2:24 1:21 4:10 2:55 1:55 1:35 0:52

D Feminin  (11)  Voided legs: 34-35 1,7 km 8 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) Finish

1 64 Bondar Zsanett 12:01 0:46 2:39 3:31 5:09 5:28 8:05 9:30 11:31 12:20
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:46 1:53 0:52 1:38 0:19 2:37 1:25 2:01 0:49

2 94 Uhrmann Nora 15:09 1:23 4:23 5:04 6:53 7:33 10:40 12:30 15:00 15:49
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:23 3:00 0:41 1:49 0:40 3:07 1:50 2:30 0:49

3 66 Morong Crina 18:58 1:05 3:43 5:00 8:08 9:38 13:38 16:42 19:39 20:28
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:05 2:38 1:17 3:08 1:30 4:00 3:04 2:57 0:49
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D Feminin  (11)  Voided legs: 34-35 1,7 km 8 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) Finish

4 123 Csordas Orsolya 20:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:00
SAL Salonta 20:00

4 65 Taut Leonora 20:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:00
SAL Salonta 20:00

6 63 Vesa Ioana 28:43 4:38 9:28 16:32 18:48 19:19 23:28 25:03 28:18 29:14
MAD - C.S. Orientar 4:38 4:50 7:04 2:16 0:31 4:09 1:35 3:15 0:56

7 100 Szabo Dorina 30:04 1:03 4:09 5:38 8:27 8:58 21:45 24:35 29:39 30:35
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:03 3:06 1:29 2:49 0:31 12:47 2:50 5:04 0:56

8 56 Aristan Alexia 31:05 1:54 5:33 6:37 20:23 20:59 24:55 27:22 30:46 31:41
MAD - C.S. Orientar 1:54 3:39 1:04 13:46 0:36 3:56 2:27 3:24 0:55

9 99 Krizsan Biborka 38:00 1:47 12:05 13:32 16:23 16:54 29:39 32:30 37:34 38:31 37:42
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:47 10:18 1:27 2:51 0:31 12:45 2:51 5:04 0:57 *38

10 78 Niculescu Andrada 40:24 6:02 22:59 24:29 27:07 27:42 33:29 36:54 39:57 40:59
PCA - Palatul Copiil 6:02 16:57 1:30 2:38 0:35 5:47 3:25 3:03 1:02

98 Frank Vivien mp 1:11 7:34 10:24 32:20 32:56 ----- ----- ----- 45:47
XCSP - Csipa Sport 1:11 6:23 2:50 21:56 0:36 12:51


